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Ln ™
8/1
6/3
9/2
6/1
12/2
212
12/3
10/3
53
6/2
8/2
72
1/3
9/1
2/1
8/3
11/3
512
12
71
3/1
5/1
9/3
10/1
4/2
10/2
12/1

1172

Ave ¥

191

207

219

191

205

176

181

175

170

218

182

158

183

198

186

178

161

209

195

163

212

200

190

164

213

187

150

214

Name ¥

Allen, Craig
Baker, Jay
Belcher, Kyle
Bennington, Jeff
Curiel, Jonathan
Diaz, Jade
DiSanto, Jim
Donaldson, James
Dorchak, Paul
Dunigan, Grant
Galaway, Richard
Gramelt, Sabin
Hall, Corey
Hammerschmith, Tom
Hiner, Katelyn
Holloway, Clayton
Jackson, Brevin
Jones, Brad
Linthicum, Shane
McCrow, Jenn
McGinnis, John
Nelson, Jeremy
Poole, Ron

Serna, Joe

Smith, Brendan
Smith, Jason
Solheim, Julianne

Stephens, Nathan
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806990
807016
818019
818027
806964
807061
807001
806981
806948

816842
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3/3
7/3
4/3
2/3
3/2
1/1
11/1
4/1
9/2
8/1
82
11/1
6/1
8/4
1172
9/1
6/2
6/4
5/1
3/2
4/2
12/3
7/3
9/3
12/2
3/4
12/4
10/4
173
10/2

1/1

237
188
220
166
187
206
178
206
231
183
192
202
210
208
220
226
192
190
196
188
183
188
183
178
192
191
171
231
239
173

176

Stoner, Keith
Tilley, Dameon
Tish, Michael
Tryon, Matt
VanCuren, Ace
Wells, John
Wilcox, Ryann
Zaste, Zachary
Bialza, Doug
Bradshaw, Zach
Clark, Joe

Cooper, Darryl
Cox, James
Dankenbring, Brennan
Dankenbring, Jr, Larry
Goehner, Jory
Grim, Kyle
Grudzinski, Eddie
Gunn, David
Gunn, Travis
Hall, Corey
Hudson, Mark
Humphrey, Jordan
Humphrey, Trevor
Karr, Nicholas
Kauhi, Jameson
Landgren, Scott
Lenox, Gary
Machin, Bill
Marecek, Andrew

Marecek, Angela
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816735
815886
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807229
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807234
819426
807237
807227
807228
807262
807122
807261
807264
815296
807253
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11/3
1/4

1/2

2/4

7/1

7/4
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3/1
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10/1
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2/1

9/4

4/1
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0/1
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160

219

151

188
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197

187

192
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198

190

182

197

164

186

188

163

180

193

197

193

170

173

183

239

197

208

175

Nelson, Jeremy
Ogilvie, Lonnie
Peach, Gina

Peach, Lenny
Peterson, Monk
Piliado-Posada, Tito
Ramirez, Jenie
Ramirez, Roberto
Satter, Tyler
Stanley, Tony
Teegarden, Brandon
Tetter, Justin
Timmerman, Robert
Todd, Jennifer
Tower, Jessica
Tower, Travis
Triplett, Joesette
Turner, Marissa
Ufford, Colton
Waggener, Ashley
Wampler, Brian
Whiteis, Tim
Wiser, Rick

Wiser, Ricky
Wodesky, Trevor
Hall, Corey
Machin, Bill
Whiteis, Tim
Dankenbring, Brennan

Donaldson, James

819516

817882

807245

807246

813184

807238

807249

807248

817593

807259

815395

807260

807269

807271

807250

807251

815887

813185

807222

817617

807235

819559

807223

807226
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823819

823818

823820

819997

819724


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals

Semi-Finals

Interactive roster available at

N
¥{TournamentBowl.co

mj)

RTB Megabuck Singles

03-25 Sat 7:00 PM
03-25 Sat 7:00 PM
03-25 Sat 7:00 PM
03-25 Sat 7:00 PM
03-25 Sat 7:00 PM
03-25 Sat 7:00 PM
03-25 Sat 7:00 PM
03-25 Sat 7:00 PM
03-25 Sat 7:00 PM
03-25 Sat 7:00 PM
03-25 Sat 7:00 PM
03-25 Sat 7:00 PM
03-25 Sat 7:00 PM
03-25 Sat 7:00 PM
03-25 Sat 7:00 PM
03-25 Sat 7:00 PM
03-25 Sat 7:00 PM
03-25 Sat 7:00 PM

03-25 Sat 7:00 PM

2/2
10/1
2/3
6/1
7/2
1/1
3/1
10/2
2/1
1/2
9/2
8/1
82
6/2
5/2
9/1
7/1
4/1
5/1

158
183
209
231
239
173
163
197
187
164
213
187
150
222
220
197
197
193

170

Gramelt, Sabin
Hall, Corey
Jones, Brad
Lenox, Gary
Machin, Bill
Marecek, Andrew
McCrow, Jenn
Ramirez, Roberto
Satter, Tyler
Serna, Joe

Smith, Brendan
Smith, Jason
Solheim, Julianne
Teegarden, Brandon
Tish, Michael
Tower, Jessica
Whiteis, Tim
Wiser, Rick

Wiser, Ricky
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